
὾� C200k 100: Century | CAAM 200k

TEXT for Support: (407) 505-9206

Emergency: Call 911

Follow ὾�YELLOW ARROWS

A. Mile 17:  Convenience Store - NOT an

official Rest Stop!

B. Mile 30: Rest Stop - Vergie's Feed Station

C. Mile 45: Rest Stop - Shell Station

D. Mile 53: Group Picture on the Beach -

Flagler Avenue Boardwalk

E. Mile 63: Rest Stop - Shell Station

F. Mile 77: Rest Stop - Vergie's Feed Station

G. Mile 90:  Convenience Store - NOT an

official Rest Stop!



὾� C200k 100: Century | CAAM 200k

Num Dist Type Note Next

1. 0.0 Start of route 0.5

2. 0.5 W Seminole Blvd turns L and becomes N French Ave 0.0

3. 0.5 At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto French Ave/W Seminole Blvd 5.8

4. 6.3 R onto Dirksen Dr 3.2

5. 9.5 R onto Lexington Ave/Main St 5.0

6. 14.4 Slight L to stay on Enterprise Osteen Rd 2.5

7. 16.9 Convenience Store: NOT a rest stop 0.0

8. 16.9 Continue onto Railroad Ave 0.2

9. 17.2 L onto Oak St 13.0

10. 30.1 Rest Stop #1: Vergie's Feed Station - Half mile down Maytown Spur

Road

2000 ft down the road

8.4

11. 38.5 L onto Beacon Light Rd 4.1

12. 42.6 R onto Volco Rd 2.0

13. 44.6 Rest Stop #2: Shell Station 0.0

14. 44.6 L onto US-1 N/S Ridgewood Ave 1.8

15. 46.4 R onto S Riverside Dr 4.4

16. 50.8 L onto Andrews St 0.1

17. 51.0 R onto Live Oak St 0.1

18. 51.0 R onto S Causeway 1.6

19. 52.7 R onto Saxon Dr 0.4

20. 53.0 L onto 7th Ave 0.3

21. 53.3 L onto S Atlantic Ave 0.1

22. 53.4 Slight R to stay on S Atlantic Ave 0.9

23. 54.3 R onto Flagler Ave to go to the Flagler Avenue Boardwalk for pictures. 0.5

24. 54.8 L onto S Peninsula Ave 0.6

25. 55.5 R onto E 3rd Ave 1.3

26. 56.7 Continue past 1st light to 2ND Traffic signal at Palmetto 0.1

27. 56.8 R onto Palmetto St 0.1

28. 56.9 R onto Douglas St 0.1

29. 56.9 R onto Live Oak St 0.1

30. 57.1 L onto Andrews St 0.1

31. 57.2 R onto S Riverside Dr 4.3

32. 61.5 R to stay on S Riverside Dr 0.1

33. 61.6 L onto S Ridgewood Ave 1.7

61.6 miles.  +430/-419 feet



Num Dist Type Note Next

34. 63.3 Rest Stop #3: Shell Station 0.1

35. 63.4 R onto Volco Rd 2.1

36. 65.5 L onto Beacon Light Rd 4.1

37. 69.5 R onto Maytown Rd 8.3

38. 77.9 Rest Stop #4: Vergie's Feed Station - Half mile down Maytwon Spur

Road

Turn left onto Maytown Spur Road.  1/2 mile down the road to Vergie's Feed Station

12.9

39. 90.8 L onto Oak St 0.1

40. 90.9 R onto Railroad Ave 0.1

41. 91.0 L onto Carpenter Ave 0.4

42. 91.4 Keep R to continue on Longwood Dr 0.1

43. 91.5 L at the 1st cross street onto Duren Ave 0.6

44. 92.0 R onto Lemon Bluff Rd 0.8

45. 92.9 L onto State Rte 415 S 3.4

46. 96.2 R onto FL-415 Alt S 0.4

47. 96.6 L onto FL-415 Alt S/Celery Ave 2.5

48. 99.1 R onto Mellonville Ave 1.5

49. 100.6 End of route 0.0

39.0 miles.  +192/-208 feet


